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Anlage
Gontardweg 2 , 04357 Leipzig
tennis-svleipzig1910@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Bdéhm, Thomas
T +491758068809 ThomBoe@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Teubner, Florian
T +491799207752 steflo2@web.de
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Herren 40 4er (4er) | 1.Kreisklasse Senioren
MF: Florian Teubner

m +491799207752; steflo2@web.de
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B6hm, Thomas
Teubner, Florian
Bender, Jirgen
Lindner, Ronny
Tucholski, Marcel
Hahnel, Mathias
Jahr, Frank

Kéfer, Holger
Wojcik, Alexander
Reischel, Torsten
Scheinpflug, Uwe
Stuber, Jorg

Dr. Fomba, Khanneh Wadinga
(CMR¥)

Dr. Reinhold, Ulrich
Seeberg, Olaf
Schmidt, Christian
Werner, Jens
Hanel, Mario
Pappelbaum, Dirk
Goldschmidt, Tino
Richter, Markus
Richter, Andreas
Fleer, Enrico
Rabe, Marc-Oliver

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16502014
18351437
16801997
17701545
17802007
18454832
16802019
16602037
18453746
16802047
16701972
16901858
17852457

15950032
16502735
17901967
18354803
17102427
17101752
16502027
18002523
18401974
18255370
17162157

LK
LK9,9
LK11,4
LK11,2
LK13,1
LK13,7
LK15,4
LK16,6
LK17,4
LK18,8
LK19,3
LK21,7
LK22,8
LK20,3

LK21,2
LK23,2
LK21,6
LK21,7
LK22,5
LK22,4
LK25,0
LK22,6
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,0
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